MTX 3252
MTX 3352
MTX 3240
MTX 3250
MTX COMPACT
So smart, you can choose them just for their looks!
● An innovative ergonomic design for unmatched comfort and user-efficiency;
“Windows-like” environment and mouse control for the oscilloscope-analyzers

MTX 3252 MTX 3352
MAN -MACHINE INTERFACE
Accessories and ordering information:
Performance
in everyone's grasp
Integrated instruments
for a "global" tool
The oscilloscope is delivered with 1 European mains power cable, 1 set of leads, 1 mouse pad, 1 mouse, 1 CD-ROM. Guarantee: 3 years
To order
MTX3252-M Digital oscilloscope  2 X 60 MHz, B & W
MTX3252-C Digital oscilloscope  2 X 60 MHz, Colour
MTX3352-M Digital oscilloscope  2 X 100 MHz, B & W
MTX3352-C Digital oscilloscope  2 X 100 MHz, Colour
HX0024 Field Transport Pack
MTX3252E-M Digital oscilloscope  2 X 60MHz, B & W with Ethernet network link
MTX3252E-C Digital oscilloscope  2 X 60 MHz, Colour with Ethernet network link
MTX3352E-M Digital oscilloscope  2 X 100 MHz, B & W with Ethernet network link
MTX3352E-C Digital oscilloscope  2 X 100 MHz, Colour
HX0028 Harmonics analysis option
01
92
3 4